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Wine Bar Cocktail 

Bloody Mary  10 

Margarita  10 

Moscow Mule  10 

Mojito  10 

Champagne Cocktail 

Mimosa  13 

Lychee  13 

Kir Royale  13 

Wine by the Glass 

Bubbles (Bulles) 

Champagne, Louis de Sacy, Brut, NV, (France)   15 

Sparkling, Crémant de Bourgogne, Richoux (France)  20 

Sparkling, Ivy Blanc de Blanc, Crémant De Bourgogne NV (France)  12 

 

Blanc (White) 

Chardonnay, Chablis, Christophe, 2016 (France)   18 

Chardonnay, Vino V Solomon Hills 2012 (Santa Barbara)  20 

Colombard (Blend), Alexandre Sirech, 2015 (France)  12 

Gruner Veltliner, Stift, Gottweig Messwien’ 2016 (Austria)  16 

Melon de Bourgonge, Muscadet, Serve et Maine, Sur Lie, 2017, (France) 12 

Pinot Grigio, Italo Cescon, 2016 (Italy)  11 

Sauvignon Blanc, Alphonse Mellot, Sancerre 2017 (France)  21 

Viognier (Blend), Admirable Blanc & Blanc 2014 (Santa Barbara)  10 



 

2 
 

 

Rouge (Red)                                                              

Bordeaux, Chateau Les Jonqueres, Côtes de Blaye 2014 (France)  14 

Bordeaux, Alexandre Sirech, Le Bordeaux, 2015 (France)  13 

Bordeaux, Pierre-Henri, Côtes de Bourge Le Fruité 2015 (France)  14 

Cabernet, (Blend), Admirable Bord de l’ Eau 2014 (Santa Barbara)  10 

Cabernet, Ouled Thaleb, Médailon, 2015 (Morocco)  14 

Merlot, Chateau Lestage, Montagne, Saint-Emilion, 2012 (France)   12 

Pinot Noir, Racines de la Terre, 2016 (France)  10 

Syrah, Crozes Hermitage, Rousset 2015 (France)  20 

Syrah, Four Brothers 2015 (Santa Barbara)   16 

Rosé & Sparkling Rosé  

Rosé, Mas de Cadenet 2016 (France)  14 

Rosé, Palmina Rosato 2017 (Santa Barbara)  13 

Rosé, So Happy, Admirable, 2015 (Santa Barbara)  11 

Sparkling Rosé, Chateau Breze, Cremant de Loire, NV (France)  16 

 

Wine by the Bottle 

Bubbles (Bulles) 

Champagne, Cheurlin Thomas, Blanc de Blanc, Extra Brut (France)  120 

Champagne, Cheurlin Thomas, Blanc de Noir (France)  225 

Champagne, Gonet Medeville, Grand Cru 2005 Extra Brut (France)  350 

Champagne, Louis de Sacy, Brut, NV, (France)  60                                                                                                                                                                                                                              

Sparkling, Crémant de Bourgogne, Richoux (France)  80 

Sparkling, Ivy Blanc de Blanc, Crémant de Bourgogne 2016 (France)  46 
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Blanc (White)                                                                                                             

Chardonnay, Chablis, J, Collet 2016 (France)  88 

Chardonnay, Chablis, Bichot, 1er Cru, Vaucopins, 2015, (France)  105 

Chardonnay, Chablis, Christophe et Fils 2016 (France)  76 

Chardonnay, Decelle Villa, Bourgogne, 2014, (France)  88 

Chardonnay, Montagny, 1er Cru “Les Basset” 2012 (France)  80 

Chardonnay, Oliver Merlin Macon, La Rouche 2015 (France)  76 

Chardonnay, Vino V Salomon Hills 2012 (Santa Barbara)  76                                                                                 

Chenin Blanc, Chateau de Brezé, Saumur Clos de Midi 2014 (France)  53                                                                                                                                      

Colombard, Blend, Alexandre Sirech, 2016 (France)  44 

Gewurtztraminer, Alsace Schlumberger 2013 (France)  49 

Gros Manseng, Blend, Irouleguy Herri Mina 2015 (France)  56 

Gruner Veltliner, Malat Weszeli, 2015 (Austria)  42 

Gruner Veltliner, Stift, Gottweig Messwien 2016 (Austria)  58 

Jacquere, Jean-Claude Masson, Cuvee Lisa 2015 (France)  51 

Melon De Bourgogne, Muscadet, Serve et Maine, Sur Lie, 2017 (France) 42 

Pinot Grigio, Italo Cescon, 2016, (Italy)  44 

Sauvignon Blanc, Sancerre Alphonse Mellot 2017 (France)  83 

Viognier (Blend), Admirable Blanc & Blanc 2014 (Santa Barbara)  36 

 

Rouge Red 

Bordeaux, Beychevelle Saint Julien 1982 (France)  1,000 

Bordeaux, Alexandre Sirech, Le Bordeaux 2015 (France)  44 

Bordeaux, Brane Cantenac Margaux 1996 (France)  380 

Bordeaux, Calon-Ségur Saint-Estephe 1998 (France)  440 

Bordeaux, Cantemerle Haut Médoc, 2000 (France)  265 
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Bordeaux, Chateau Les Jonqueres, Côtes de Blaye 2014 (France)  52 

Bordeaux, Figeac Saint Emillion1995 (France)  700 

Bordeaux, Lynch Bages, Pauillac 1998 (France)  465 

Bordeaux, Lynch Moussas Pauillac 1996 (France)  190 

Bordeaux, Pape Clément Pessac Léognan 1998 (France)  550 

Bordeaux, Pierre-Henri, Côtes de Bourg Le Fruité 2015 (France)  52 

Bordeaux, Section Wines, Chieftain Lots 2014 (Santa Barbara)  97 

Cabernet (Blend), Admirable Bord de l’ Eau 2014 (Santa Barbara)  36 

Cabernet, Ouled Thaleb, Médailon, 2015 (Morocco)  51 

Cabernet, Heitz,1994 (Napa Valley)  525 

Cabernet, Heitz,1997 (Napa Valley)  430 

Cabernet, Heitz,1998 (Napa Valley)  340 

Cabernet, Heitz,1999 (Napa Valley)  525 

Gamay, Anthony Thevenet Morgon 2014 (France)  86 

Gamay, Domaine de Nugues, Fleurie 2012 (France)  62 

Grenache, John Sebastiano, Ojai Vinyard 2014 (Ojai)  70 

Grenache, Syrah (Blend) Château de Boussargues 2014 (France)  41 

Merlot, Chateau Lestage, Montagne, Sainte-Emilion, 2012, (France)  44 

Pinot Noir, Dominique Gruhier, Bourgogne 2014, (France)                 76 

Pinot Noir, Givry, Clos Salomon, 1er Cru 2014 (France)  125 

Pinot Noir, John Sebastiano, Puerta Del Mar 2014 (Ojai)  90 

Pinot Noir, Racines, De La Terre 2016 (France)  38 

Pinot Noir, Thierry Richoux, Irancy 2013 (France)  95 

Sangiovese, Chianti Rufino, Villa di Vetrice, 2011 (Italy)  42 

Syrah, Crozes Hermitage, Rousset 2015 (France)  80  

Syrah, Four Brothers 2015 (Santa Barbara)  60 
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Syrah, Grenache (Blend), Gardies, Les Milleres 2013 (France)  55 

Syrah, John Sebastiano, Ojai Vinyard 2014 (Ojai)  86 

 

Rosé & Sparkling Rosé 

Champagne Rosé, Cheurlin Thomas (France)  150 

Rosé, Chateau de Pampelonne, Legende, 2015 (France)  50 

Rosé, John Sebastiano, Ojai Vinyard 2017 (Ojai)  48 

Rosé, Mas de Cadenet, 2016 (France)  50 

Rosé, Palmina Rosato, 2017 (Santa Barbara)  44 

Rosé, So Happy Admirable, 2015, 1500/ML (Santa Barbara)  44 

Sparkling Rosé, Chateau Breze, Cremant de loire, NV (France)   48  

 

 Dessert and Fortified Wine (by the glass) 

Monbazilliac, Domaine l’ Ancienne Cure, L’abbaye 2010  18 

Port, Late Bottled Vintage Niepoort 2012   10 

Riesling, Kick on Ranch, Ojai Vinyard 2014  18 

Vermouth, Dry Noilly Prat  9 

Vermouth, Martini Rossi Extra Dry  20 

Pineau des Charentes, Blanc, NV (France)  10 

 

Cider and Beer 

Cider 

Pacory Le Costaud 750ml, France  28 

Bristol, Cider, Original, 500ml, CA  22 
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Beer 

Helle Weisse, Hopf 330ml, Germany  8 

Ursprung, (wheat) 500ml, Germany  8 

Schoenramer, Pils, Germany, 500 ml  9 

Schoenramer Gold, Germany, 500 ml  9 

Stella Artois, Pils, Belgium  6 

Firestone Walker, Union Jack, IPA, Paso Robles   6  

M Special, Lager, Santa Barbara  6 

 

Soft Drink 

Coke  3 

Diet Coke  3 

Sprite  3 

Orangina  4  

Bottled Water 750 ml  7 

Sparkling Water 750 ml  7 

San Pellegrino, Limonata  3 

Coffee 

Americano  4 

Cappuccino  6 

Coffee  2 

Double Espresso  6 

Espresso  4  

Morrocan Mint Tea  6 

Tea   4 


